

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3455 OF 2008

TAR KISHORE PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM PRAKASH MAHTO

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application for stay on 22nd July, 2008.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master
[Mentioning Slip is attached]

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master